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NYTimes: Scientists Find Life in the Cold and Dark Under Antarctic Ice. Forward to 
Anna 

From The New York Times: 

Scientists Find Life in the Cold and Dark Under Antarctic Ice 

The discovery reported by scientists of a subglacial ecosystem in a lake ben=ath a half-mile of ice may aid knowledge of 
how life could survive on other=planets. 

http://nyti.ms/UYhgUL 
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